Sub-Recipient in the successful completion of each deliverable.  The maximum reimbursement amount 

for each deliverable is outlined in Attachment A of this Agreement (“Budget and Project List”).  The 
maximum reimbursement amount for the entirety of this Agreement is Twenty-Three Thousand, 
Five Hundred Sixteen Dollars and Eighty Cents. ($23,516.80). 

d. As required by 2 C.F.R. §200.415(a), any request for payment under this Agreement 

must include a certification, signed by an official who is authorized to legally bind the Sub-Recipient, 

which reads as follows:  “By signing this report, I certify to the best of my knowledge and belief that the